
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

CONTACT DETAILS 
 

                                                          Colombian Journeys Tel:  +57 (601) 9156227  
 Cel:  +57 3142371016 

Transversal 19 A # 98-28    
Oficina 303 Web:   www.colombianjourneys.com 
Bogotá, Colombia     

 
Office Opening hours contact: Monday to Friday 

08.00-13.00 and 14.00-17.00 (GMT -05:00) 
Contact Details: 

 
Guillermo Villoria E-mail:  g.villoria@colombianjourneys.net 
Manager Skype username: g.villoria 

 
Carolina Niño E-mail:  marketing@colombianjourneys.net 
Marketing Skype username: marketing.cj 

 
Catherine Morales E-mail:  booking2@colombianjourneys.net 
FIT Bookings Skype username: booking2.cj 

 
Mireya Vasquez E-mail:  groups@colombianjourneys.net  
Groups Bookings Skype username: groups.cj 
 
Sandra Villero E-mail:  mice@colombianjourneys.net 
MICE Skype username: mice_175 
 
Camila Fajardo E-mail:  operations@colombianjourneys.net 
Operations & Traffic Skype username: operations.cj 

 
                                       Adriana Gómez E-mail:  product@colombianjourneys.net 

Product Skype username:   product.cj 
 
   

Catalina Sanchez E-mail:  administration@colombianjourneys.net 
Administration Skype username: administration.cj 

 
24 hour Emergency contact numbers (Cellular Phones): 

 
Operations +57 3166948013 

Languages: Spanish and English  
     
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

How  to  make  calls  while  in  Colombia: 
 

 From a cellular phone to another cellular phone: Just dial the cellular phone number. 
 From a cellular phone to a fixed line phone: 60 + city code + fixed line number. 
 From a fixed line phone to a cellular phone: cellular phone number. 
 From a cellular phone to an international fixed line phone: (005) or (007) or (009) + 

country code + city code + number. 
 From a cellular phone to an international cellular phone: (005) or (007) or (009) + 

country code + cellular phone number. 


